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Eindstand Midfond 2018
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Gebr. Homma

Beute & Zn.

Youri Kormelink

W. van Dijk
P.N.Brandsma < JR >
J. Bakker

Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben

H. de Vries

Bert Slot
Jan-Willem Jongedijk
Kaylin Slot

J.H. Schuring

R. van de Weij

H. Hoekstra

Ilse & Robin de Jong
L. Jelsma

U. Jellema

H. de Graaf

A.J. de Jong

Hans Bos

Mannus de Boer

Totpnt

5923.
5868.
5794.
5783.
5764.
5652.
5555.
5386.
4682.
4332.
3528.
3174.
2617.
2510.
1827.
1666.
1642.
1615.
1579.
1487.
1482.

859.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Youri Kormelink
Gebr. Homma
P.N.Brandsma < JR >
J. Bakker

H. de Vries

W. van Dijk

Beute & Zn.

Kaylin Slot

Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben

Bert Slot

Jan-Willem Jongedijk
H. Hoekstra

Ilse & Robin de Jong
R. van de Weij

L. Jelsma

J.H. Schuring

Totpnt

5773.
5590.
5501.
5257.
4651.
4588.
4545.
3173.
2571.
2533.
1925.
1764.
1727.
1666.

889.

859.

842.
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